VCCG36 Shown
VCCG Series Heavy Duty Gas
Griddle
VCCG24
VCCG36
VCCG48
VCCG60
VCCG72

the picture or illustration needs to be model specific.
The VCCG griddles are available with three different
cooking surface types:
• Steel (standard).
• Chrome (optional).
• Rapid Recovery™ Griddle Plate* (optional).
*The Rapid Recovery Griddle plate is a composite
material which is engineered to provide a high heat
transfer rate to the food. The top surface can be
scored or dented by careless use of a spatula or
scraper. The center of the plate is an aluminum core
with sheets of stainless steel laminated to the top and
bottom exterior surfaces.
MODELS
Vulcan
• VCCG24 - 24" x 24" (width x depth) griddle plate.
• VCCG36 - 36" x 24" (width x depth) griddle plate.
• VCCG48 - 48" x 24" (width x depth) griddle plate.
• VCCG60 - 60" x 24" (width x depth) griddle plate.
• VCCG72 - 72" x 24" (width x depth) griddle plate.
INSTALLATION
Generally, installations are made by the dealer or
contracted by the dealer or owner. Detailed
installation instructions are included in Installation &